

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.9120 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	05.07.2024	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that he filed a petition with USR No.56410 on 23.06.2023. Registry is directed to verify and place the same on record. Counter filed. Post on 12.07.2024. <u>DR.KMR,J</u> ARR	

--	--	--	--