

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.9120 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	19.07.2024	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> None appeared for the petitioner. The respondents filed counter and the same was returned by the Registry. The respondents' counsel is directed to re-submit the counter after complying with the objections. Post on 09.08.2024. <u>DR.KMR,J</u> ARR	

--	--	--	--