

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.9120 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	17.04.2025	<u>KM, J</u> <u>I.A.No.02 of 2024</u> Heard the both learned counsel. This application is allowed. <u>KM, J</u> <u>I.A.No.01 of 2025</u> Heard the both learned counsel. This application is allowed. <u>KM, J</u> <u>W.P.No.9120 of 2022</u> Registry is directed to carryout necessary amendment in the prayer of the writ petition. Post on 30.04.2025, for hearing. <u>KM, J</u> MSI	

--	--	--	--