

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.9120 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.06.2025	<u>KM, J</u> Post on 02.07.2025. Office to delete the matter from the caption of "For Orders". MSI KM, J	

