

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.9120 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.09.2025	<u>KM, J</u> List on 10.09.2025. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Bhushan Kumar Chowdary, in place of Sri Nagaraju Naguru, Standing Counsel for APGENCO. KM, J MVK	

--	--	--	--